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

GLORIA CAS TELL ANOS  GCASTELLANOS@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.400.5969  |  LIC. #01449423

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

New Listing
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2 & 3 BEDROOM RESIDENCESWEST HOLLY WOOD  |  STARTING AT $1,295,000

1345 HAVENHURST DRIVE Your Window To West Hollywood

PAUL LESTER
424.230.3747
LIC. #01338925

MICHAEL PEREZ
424.253.7432
LIC. #01946527

NICK HERTZ
424.285.8746
LIC. #01992715

OPEN 
TUESDAY

11-2PM 

AILEEN COMORA
424.230.3746
LIC. #01002982
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5 BEDS  |  7 BATHS  |  6,377 SQ. FT.  |  8,390 SQ. FT. LOTBIRD STREETS  |  $15,900,000

1450 BLUE JAY WAY O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M

MICHAEL DRUKER
MICHAEL.DRUKER@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.7621
LIC. #02023164

JEFF KOHL
JKOHL@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3707
LIC. #01095791
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4 BEDS  |  3.5 BATHS  |  12,673 SQ. FT. LOT

B I R D  S T R E E T S   |   $ 3 , 3 8 8 , 0 0 0
1563 N. DOHENY DRIVE

O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

MICHAEL DRUKER  MICHAEL.DRUKER@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.230.7621  |  LIC. #02023164

DANIEL S TE VENSON  DSTEVENSON@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.271.3344  |  LIC. #01981172

THEAGENCYRE.COM

Steven Shortridge, AIA, employed his renowned modernist sensibility to reimagine the residence as 
a contemporary homage to mid-century architecture. Punctuated by large volumes, the home’s entry 
unfolds into a natural light-filled, open floor plan with high ceilings. The large street to street lot 
provides exceptional privacy and expansive outdoor spaces including a pool, spa, outdoor dining 
area with built-in barbecue and flat grass pad with fire pit.

NEW
LISTING
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OPEN
TUESDAY

11-2PM
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5 BEDS  |  5 BATHS  |  5,151 SQ. FT.  |  10,180 SQ. FT. LOTSUNSET STRIP  |  $6,750,000

1162 N. WETHERLY DRIVE O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M

MAX NELSON
MNELSON@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.238.2482
LIC. #01409958

ADAM GUILD
THE MCMONIGLE GROUP
310.213.2326
LIC. #01937774
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5 BEDS  |  5 BATHS  |  4 ,249 SQ. FT.  |  44,238 SQ. FT. LOTBRENT WOOD  |  $3,175,000

12519 PROMONTORY ROAD OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM  |  N E W  L I S T I N G

DON HELLER
DHELLER@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5920
LIC. #01198240

NINKEY DALTON
NDALTON@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5921
LIC. #01437780



PAGE 70

TH
E

A
G

E
N

C
Y

R
E

.C
O

M
An

 in
te

rn
at

io
na

l a
ss

oc
ia

te
 o

f S
av

ill
s

3 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,707 SQ. FT. LOTVENICE  |  $2,495,000
520 ALTAIR PL ACE O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M

JAGGER KROENER
JAGGER.KROENER@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.354.3112
LIC. #01984562

NATASHA BARRETT
NBARRETT@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5942
LIC. #01982402

MICHAEL GRADY
MGRADY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.354.2929
LIC. #01505317

As seen on multiple primetime TV series, this California Craftsman, moments from Abbot Kinney 
Boulevard and Venice Beach, has been beautifully preserved to offer historic charm in the heart 
of dynamic Venice. The storybook bungalow features a traditional porch entry leading to a classic 
two-bedroom two-bathroom floor plan and a charming kitchen. A detached guest house boasts a 
spacious one-bedroom retreat with kitchen and bathroom.

NEW
LISTING

Classic Venice Bungalow
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5 BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  5,284 SQ. FT.  |  20,961 SQ. FT. LOTENCINO  |  $3,899,000  |  4561TARA.COM

4561 TARA DRIVE O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |  N E W  L I S T I N G

TRACY TAGGART
TTAGGART@THEAGENCYRE.COM
818.924.3923
LIC. #01480514

CRAIG KNIZEK
CKNIZEK@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3718
LIC. #01377932
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F O R  L E A S E  $ 5 5 , 0 0 0
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JENNIFER LEVINE
310.200.5366
DRE 01483070

500 MOLINO ST #108 | ARTS DISTRICT 

$1,695,000  |  2BD 1.5BA

©2018 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage. DRE 01483070
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

OFFERED AT $22,000,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM
RSVP REQUIRED:  homesbyyawar@gmail.com

AARON KIRMAN
PRESIDENT, ESTATES DIVISION

424.249.7162 | aaronkirman.com

YAWAR CHARLIE
DIRECTOR, ESTATES DIVISON

KAREN SANCHEZ
DIRECTOR, ESTATES DIVISON

323.547.8900 | homesbyyawar@gmail.com 323.383.3753 | homesbykarens@gmail.com
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NEYSHIA GO
DIRECTOR, ESTATES DIVISION

310.882.8357 | neyshiago.com

STUNNING MID-CENTURY

1138 San Ysidro Drive, Beverly Hills
$3,799,000

UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY

10528 Isadora Lane, Bel-Air
$550,000

PARK-LIKE GROUNDS

15448 Sutton Street, Sherman Oaks
$1,695,000

JAY VANOS, AIA DESIGNED HOMES

3104 South Dakota Drive, Culver City
$1,329,000

EXCEPTIONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION 

1608 San Ysidro Drive, Beverly Hills
$5,850,000

JAY VANOS, AIA DESIGNED HOMES

3101 Dakota Drive, Culver City Arts District
$1,169,000 

JAY VANOS, AIA DESIGNED HOMES

3103 Dakota Drive, Culver City Arts District
$1,079,000

REMODELED RANCH-STYLE BUNGALOW 

6316 Busch Drive, Malibu
$9,950/month

JAY VANOS, AIA DESIGNED HOMES

3109 Dakota Drive, Culver City Arts District
$1,489,000

P A R T N E R S

IN ESCROW IN ESCROW IN ESCROW
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Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01991628.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit 
property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage. 

Jeremy Ives 
310.858.1902 
jeremy@jeremyives.com
jeremyives.com 
DRE 01420214

Exceptional trophy 
home on coveted 
Beverlywood HOA street
9427 Sawyer Street, Beverlywood 
$2,795,000 | 6 Bed | 4.5 Bath | 4,066 Sq Ft | 8,063 Sq Ft Lot 
9427SawyerStreet.com

Stunning classic 3BR 
Spanish in prime 
Beverly Hills
273 South Palm Drive, Beverly Hills 
$2,750,000 | 3 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,057 Sq Ft | 6,070 Sq Ft Lot 
273SouthPalmDrive.com

Charming split-level 
Beverlywood HOA 
traditional on prime  
lot with views
1606 South Beverly Drive, Beverlywood 
$1,979,000 | 4 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,559 Sq Ft | 7,550 Sq Ft Lot 
1606SouthBeverlyDrive.com

Open House 
Tuesday 6/5, 11am-2pm

Open House 
Tuesday 6/5, 11am-2pm

Open House 
Tuesday 6/5, 11am-2pm
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Andrew Rhoda
213.915.8879
ar@compass.com 
CalBRE 01879250

Sexy | Private | Elegant

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is 
subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

$4,250,000 
The Bird Streets | Hollywood Hills
3 Bed | 3.5 Bath | 3,160  Sq Ft

15
77

 N
 D
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y 
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ve

One & Only
Brokers Open

June 5th 
11am-2pm
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FINAL HOME
IN PHASE 1

1414 North 
Stanley Avenue 
Hollywood 
Final Phase Release! 
Only 4 Homes left  
at ROW 2!

Floorplans Feature
• Priced from $1,399,000
• 3 Bedrooms | 3.5 Bathrooms
• From 1,911 to 1,952 Sq Ft
• Bertazonni, Bosch &

Thermador appliances
• Attached 2-car garage
• Private roof top decks with

dazzling city views
• Minutes from Hollywood’s

restaurants and nightlife

The Modern Retreat 
Row2LA.com  |  323.874.4000

Joe Reichling & Boni Bryant 
323.395.9084
joe.reichling@compas.com 
CalBRE(s) 01427385/01245334 *June Incentive Program:  Eligible for new sales at ROW2 that close escrow on or before June 30, 2018. Financing example is based on a loan amount of $1,000,000. Mortgage 
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

Canyon with views.

First floor features 3 bedrooms and 
2 baths along with a large living 
room, dining room, and kitchen.

Property also includes lower level 
media/bonus room, outdoor patio/

balcony, and two-car garage. 

Nourmand & AssociatesJUST REDUCED BEACHWOOD CYN
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Beverly Hills One Acre Flat

922 Benedict Canyon, Beverly Hills | s25,000,000

Tucked behind private gates North of Sunset, this flat one acre Beverly Hills 
contemporary estate welcomes you home with a generous circular driveway to this 
exquisite and classic showpiece of timeless grandeur. The double door entry opens to 
an opulent foyer and an immediate view of the breathtaking open floor plan and huge 
park like backyard. Take in the spacious interiors magnified by high ceilings, hardwood 
and stone floors, and floor  to  ceiling windows bathing it in natural light. The swoon 
worthy master suite with sitting area and enormous his and hers cedar walk  in closets 
are perfectly nestled by the luxurious master spa bath. The floor  to  ceiling glass doors 
unfold to a dramatic outdoor living space where sprawling verdant grounds create an 
oasis that boasts a sumptuous outdoor covered patio, pool with a bath, a water feature 
and magnificent art sculptures. The estate is a crown jeweled with an exquisite library, 
expansive theatre room with bar & temperature  controlled 750 bottle wine room.

Jason Reitz

Rock Realty Group
Broker, Owner
Cell 323.656.1800
jason@rockrealtygroup.com
CalBRE 01147587

Cindy Quiroz

Sun Realtors, Inc.
Broker-Associate
Cell 323.610.0793
cinquiroz@gmail.com
CalBRE 01430196

Details

4 Bedrooms

6 Bathrooms

8,005 SQFT

41,614 SQFT Lot

Built in 1957

Pool / Spa

North of Sunset   Private showings only
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smithandberg.com
Pacific Union International does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of 
the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information. If your property is currently listed, this is not a solicitation. F. Ron Smith License 00961954 | David Berg License 01481236.

OFFERED AT $5,799,000

6,111 SQ. FT. | 19,193  LOT | 5 BD 8 BA | 975teakwood.com


